

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	3784.75	3622.34	3687.56	10889.18	9556.93	13518.56	4206.83	4049.46	4111.62	12030.66	10553.05	14880.30	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	931.45	1089.73	1219.35	2860.46	2541.67	3861.43	937.96	1096.26	1226.30	2879.56	2557.20	3882.04	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	931.45	1089.73	1219.35	2860.46	2541.67	3861.43	937.96	1096.26	1226.30	2879.56	2557.20	3882.04	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	694.74	806.58	914.01	2123.88	1901.28	2907.55	701.25	813.11	920.96	2142.83	1915.60	2926.75	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	690.31	640.64	1019.74	2125.16	2235.95	3163.33	697.37	649.25	1030.23	2145.73	2271.59	3201.62	
Equity Share Capital	567.82	567.82	564.85	567.82	564.85	564.85	567.82	567.82	564.85	567.82	564.85	564.85	
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 2/- each)													
a) Basic	2.45	2.84	3.24	7.48	6.73	10.29	2.47	2.87	3.26	7.55	6.78	10.36	
b) Diluted	2.41	2.80	3.17	7.37	6.59	10.08	2.43	2.82	3.19	7.43	6.64	10.15	

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023 filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023 are available for investors at www.moldtekgroup.com, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com

Place: Hyderabad Date: 09.02.2024

For **Mold-Tek Technologies Limited**
Sd/- **J. Lakshmana Rao**
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00649702

Registered office: Plot No. 72 H.No. 8-2-334/3&4, Road No. 5 Opp. SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana 500034 IN
Phone No: 040-35359999/25259999, website: www.smspharma.com; email: complianceofficer@smspharma.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended 31st December, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	16,297.30	16,297.30	46,627.91	15,101.86	52,696.52	16,297.30	46,627.91	15,101.86	52,696.52
3	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1,217.28	3,350.30	502.76	408.46	1,229.18	3,314.75	527.67	388.41	
4	*Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter (comprising profit/(Loss) for the quarter (after tax) and other comprehensive items)*	1,210.61	3,331.83	504.03	387.93	1,142.38	3,239.30	378.75	(722.38)	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹ 1/- each)	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	846.52	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet) ₹ 1/- each	-	-	-	45,206.00	-	-	-	48,663.47	
7	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items - (Not annualized)									
	a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	1.44	3.96	0.59	0.48	1.36	3.84	0.44	(0.83)	

Notes:
1 The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 7th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 08th February, 2024 and Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review.
2 These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / annual financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE www.bseindia.com (ID 532815) or NSE www.nseindia.com (Sym: SMSPHARMA) and companies website www.smspharma.com.

By order of the Board for SMS Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sd/-
Ramesh Babu Potluri (DIN: 00166381)
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad Date: 08-02-2024

Registered Office: 37/2, Chinar Park, New Town Rajarhat Main Road, PO Hattara, Kolkata - 700 157, India
Corporate Office: Mercantile Chambers, 12 J.N.heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001.
CIN No. L24117WB1962PLC025584

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2023 (₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0	0	39	0	112	236	0	0	39	0	112	236
2.	Total Expenses	185	295	97	537	307	9974	422	58	200	537	630	15307
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax before exceptional and /or extraordinary Items	(185)	(295)	(58)	(537)	(195)	(9739)	(422)	(58)	(161)	(537)	(518)	(15071)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after exceptional and /or extraordinary Items	(185)	(295)	(58)	(537)	(195)	(9739)	(422)	(58)	(161)	(537)	(518)	(15071)
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after exceptional and /or extraordinary Items	(185)	(295)	(58)	(537)	(195)	(9739)	(422)	(58)	(161)	(537)	(518)	(15071)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(185)	(295)	(58)	(537)	(195)	(9739)	(422)	(58)	(161)	(537)	(518)	(15071)
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs.10 each)	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	(21,843)	-	-	-	-	-	-	(21,843)
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)												
	(a) Before Extraordinary items - Basic & Diluted	(0.59)	(0.94)	(0.18)	(1.71)	(0.62)	(31.08)	(135.00)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(1.71)	(1.65)	(48.09)
	(b) After Extraordinary items - Basic & Diluted	(0.59)	(0.94)	(0.18)	(1.71)	(0.62)	(31.08)	(135.00)	(0.18)	(0.51)	(1.71)	(1.65)	(48.09)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Company's website www.binanindustries.com or at the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) or CSE (www.cse-india.com)
2. The Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th February, 2024.

By order of the Board
For BINANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Rajesh Kumar Bagri
Director
DIN 00191709

Place : Mumbai Date : 09th February, 2024

Registered Office: 'Ramakrishna Buildings', No.239, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 006
CIN: L15421TN1995PLC033198
Tel: 044 - 28555171 - 176 / Fax: 044 - 28546617 / e-mail: secretarial@kcpusugar.com / www.kcpusugar.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023 PURSUANT TO REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 (₹. in lakhs) except per share data

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income	7506.42	9776.85	11667.53	27850.39	24332.86	28678.52	8724.46	11642.91	12535.98	32691.36	30425.85	35704.16
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(596.46)	2634.50	4053.61	4596.93	5060.67	4233.89	(214.34)	3070.64	3259.31	6251.47	5985.97	5222.89
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax [after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items]	(596.46)	2634.50	4053.61	4596.93	5060.67	5907.04	(214.34)	3070.64	3259.31	6251.47	5985.97	6896.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(722.57)	2445.70	3858.38	4187.39	4638.79	4953.48	(431.84)	2795.44	3300.32	5431.59	5371.75	5715.41
5.	Profit / (Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	510.29	-	1190.50	-	-	-	510.29	-	1190.50	-
6.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	(16.71)	(7.06)	23.85	18.89	79.24	76.21	53.42	
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	(722.57)	2445.70	4368.67	4187.39	5829.29	4936.77	(438.90)	2819.29	3829.50	5510.83	6638.46	5768.83
8.	Equity Share Capital [F. V. Re. 1/- per share]	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	
9.	Reserves [Excluding Revaluation Reserves] as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	30420.05	-	-	-	-	-	-	36049.22
10.	Earnings per share - Basic and Diluted from Continuing Operations - Basic and Diluted from Discontinued Operations - Basic and Diluted from Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(0.64)	2.16	3.40	3.69	4.09	4.37	(0.38)	2.47	2.91	4.79	4.74	5.04
	(a) Basic	-	-	0.45	-	1.05	-	-	0.45	-	1.05	-	-
	(b) Diluted	(0.64)	2.16	3.85	3.69	5.14	4.37	(0.38)	2.47	3.36	4.79	5.79	5.04

Notes:
1. Sugar Industry being a seasonal industry and of a predominantly cyclical nature, the above results can neither be construed as an indicator of the overall annual operations and profitability of the Company nor for inter - period comparison between the quarters within a financial year.
2. The above statement has been prepared to the extent applicable, in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised Accounting Practices and Policies adopted by the Company.
3. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 09.02.2024.
4. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 and their report was placed before the Board.
5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website at www.kcpusugar.com

for K.C.P. SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Sd/-
IRMGARD VELAGAPUDI
Managing Director

Place: Chennai Date: 09.02.2024 (By Order of the Board)

POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH REGULATION 18(12) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011, FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF

SANGHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: P.O. Sanghinar, Hayatnagar Mandal, R R District, Telangana - 501 511
Tel: 08415-242240; Fax: 08415-242239; Website: www.sanghiment.com; CIN: L18209TG1985PLC005581

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UP TO 6,71,64,760 (SIX CRORE SEVENTY ONE LAKH SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SIXTY) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES ("OFFER SHARES") OF SANGHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED ("TARGET COMPANY") OF FACE VALUE OF INR 10 (INDIAN RUPEES TEN) EACH, CONSTITUTING 26.00% (TWENTY SIX PERCENT) OF THE VOTING SHARE CAPITAL FROM THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF THE TARGET COMPANY BY AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED ("ACQUIRER") ("OPEN OFFER" OR "OFFER")

This post-offer advertisement ("Post Offer Advertisement") is being issued by SBI Capital Markets Limited, the Manager to the Offer ("Manager to the Open Offer"), for and on behalf of the Acquirer in connection with the Open Offer to the Public Shareholders of the Target Company, pursuant to and in compliance with Regulation 18(12) of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Substantial Acquisition Of Shares And Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations"). The Detailed Public Statement dated August 09, 2023 was published on August 10, 2023 in all editions of Financial Express (English national daily), Jansatta (Hindi national daily), Hyderabad edition of Surya (Telugu daily, being the place of the registered office of the Target Company), and Mumbai edition of Navshakti (Marathi daily, being the regional language of the place where the equity shares are listed) by the Manager to the Open Offer on behalf of the Acquirer, in compliance with the SEBI (SAST) Regulations ("Detailed Public Statement" or "DPS").

This Post Offer Advertisement should be read in continuation of, and in conjunction with:
(a) the public announcement dated August 03, 2023 ("PA");
(b) the DPS;

(c) the corrigendum to the PA, DPS, and the draft letter of offer, dated December 05, 2023 which was published on December 06, 2023 in all the newspapers in which the DPS was published ("Corrigendum"), by the Manager to the Open Offer on behalf of the Acquirer;
(d) the letter of offer dated January 05, 2024, ("LOF");
(e) the pre-offer advertisement and second corrigendum to the DPS dated January 11, 2024 which was published on January 12, 2024 in all the newspapers in which the DPS was published by the Manager to the Open Offer on behalf of the Acquirer ("Pre- Offer Advertisement"); and
(f) the announcement of extension of the tendering period with respect to the Open Offer dated January 24, 2024 which was published on January 25, 2024 in all the newspapers in which the DPS was published by the Manager to the Open Offer on behalf of the Acquirer ("Extension of Tendering Period Announcement").

Capitalized terms used but not defined in this Post Offer Advertisement shall have the same meaning assigned to such terms in the LOF, unless otherwise defined.

The shareholders of the Target Company are requested to kindly note the following information related to the Open Offer:

1.	Name of the Target Company	Sanghi Industries Limited
2.	Name of the Acquirer and PAC	Acquirer: Ambuja Cements Limited There are no persons acting in concert with the Acquirer for the purposes of the Open Offer.
3.	Name of the Manager to the Open Offer	SBI Capital Markets Limited
4.	Name of the Registrar to the Open Offer	Link Intime India Private Limited
5.	Offer Details:	
	(a) Date of Opening of the Open Offer	January 15, 2024 (Monday)
	(b) Date of Closure of the Open Offer	January 30, 2024 (Tuesday)
6.	Date of Payment of Consideration	February 07, 2024 (Wednesday)

7. Details of the Acquisition

Sr. No.	Particulars	Proposed in the LOF	Actuals
7.1	Revised Offer Price ⁽¹⁾	INR 121.90	INR 121.90
7.2	Aggregate number of shares tendered	6,71,64,760 ⁽²⁾	2,04,81,161 ⁽³⁾
7.3	Aggregate number of shares accepted	6,71,64,760 ⁽²⁾	2,04,81,161 ⁽³⁾
7.4	Size of the Open Offer (Number of shares multiplied by offer price per share)	INR 818,73,84,244 ⁽²⁾	INR 249,66,53,525.90
		Number	% of Voting Share Capital
7.5	Shareholding of the Acquirer before SPA/ PA	NIL	NIL
7.6	Shares acquired by way of SPA	Upto 14,65,78,491	Upto 56.74%
7			